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2023 APR 0 0 0 0 27 18,674 20,150 38,824 55 48,828 54,477 103,305 27 44,770 46,228 90,998 23 54,063 45,817 99,880 72 91,730 97,156 188,886 204 258,065 263,828 521,893 521,893

2023 MAY 0 0 0 0 40 23,182 25,317 48,499 60 51,763 56,871 108,634 33 41,570 50,143 91,713 24 58,687 49,759 108,446 67 87,310 83,439 170,749 224 262,512 265,529 528,041 1,049,934

2023 JUN 0 0 0 0 39 19,849 24,025 43,874 44 34,408 44,103 78,511 30 38,034 47,834 85,868 22 52,797 43,182 95,979 68 84,200 87,918 172,118 203 229,288 247,062 476,350 1,526,284

2023 JUL 0 0 0 0 38 21,377 20,179 41,556 55 48,476 51,551 100,027 31 40,645 47,375 88,020 24 61,101 47,428 108,529 73 91,804 88,340 180,144 221 263,403 254,873 518,276 2,044,560

2023 AUG 2 373 188 561 42 29,441 23,428 52,869 61 53,183 47,604 100,787 35 45,198 55,028 100,226 26 57,754 50,779 108,533 73 100,122 92,172 192,294 239 286,071 269,199 555,270 2,599,830

2023 SEP 2 306 722 1,028 32 20,335 19,637 39,972 56 45,332 44,837 90,169 31 42,475 52,290 94,765 29 67,254 56,699 123,953 64 83,889 78,540 162,429 214 259,591 252,725 512,316 3,112,146

2023 OCT 3 222 540 762 34 19,503 18,452 37,955 61 48,770 53,218 101,988 34 42,932 49,256 92,188 37 83,582 70,876 154,458 70 86,227 75,909 162,136 239 281,236 268,251 549,487 3,661,633

2023 NOV 3 534 606 1,140 34 24,094 21,346 45,440 52 38,928 44,994 83,922 30 42,114 48,444 90,558 41 81,881 73,823 155,704 66 74,573 66,631 141,204 226 262,124 255,844 517,968 4,179,601

2023 DEC 1 239 178 417 40 27,266 23,217 50,483 59 41,209 52,870 94,079 33 41,118 52,242 93,360 39 76,302 76,728 153,030 81 90,253 93,953 184,206 253 276,387 299,188 575,575 4,755,176

2024 JAN 1 0 93 93 41 27,135 28,841 55,976 48 35,054 44,076 79,130 29 38,782 53,122 91,904 40 73,679 67,130 140,809 70 76,402 71,605 148,007 229 251,052 264,867 515,919 5,271,095

2024 FEB 4 776 1,864 2,640 33 23,042 25,545 48,587 52 39,063 53,212 92,275 29 42,858 53,285 96,143 44 83,780 83,293 167,073 79 80,212 77,626 157,838 241 269,731 294,825 564,556 5,835,651

2024 MAR 3 790 517 1,307 33 29,724 28,395 58,119 59 47,934 51,477 99,411 30 38,122 57,973 96,095 45 85,746 86,345 172,091 80 92,450 75,320 167,770 250 294,766 300,027 594,793 6,430,444

FY-23-24 19 3,240 4,708 7,948 433 283,622 278,532 562,154 662 532,948 599,290 1,132,238 372 498,618 613,220 1,111,838 394 836,626 751,859 1,588,485 863 1,039,172 988,609 2,027,781 2743            3,194,226            3,236,218            6,430,444  
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2024 APR 1 277 234 511 30 22,744 24,224 46,968 57 40,300 46,918 87,218 28 39,579 48,650 88,229 43 88,142 81,579 169,721 80 85,594 72,500 158,094 239 276,636 274,105 550,741 550,741

2024 MAY 0 0 0 0 28 20,101 23,964 44,065 52 48,979 52,587 101,566 31 44,932 51,013 95,945 44 84,994 74,902 159,896 76 86,545 81,995 168,540 231 285,551 284,461 570,012 1,120,753

2024 JUN 1 231 239 470 30 20,587 21,213 41,800 56 47,854 50,482 98,336 29 43,492 49,965 93,457 43 77,768 73,705 151,473 82 100,944 80,914 181,858 241 290,876 276,518 567,394 1,688,147

2024 JUL 2 528 740 1,268 28 29,129 20,968 50,097 50 52,117 47,478 99,595 29 45,867 51,554 97,421 45 96,439 89,464 185,903 87 87,588 81,345 168,933 241 311,668 291,549 603,217 2,291,364

2024 AUG 4 1,224 561 1,785 32 27,702 22,947 50,649 58 49,872 52,636 102,508 28 42,654 47,532 90,186 47 90,445 101,692 192,137 90 106,427 95,641 202,068 259 318,324 321,009 639,333 2,930,697

2024 SEP 0 0 0 0 38 33,177 20,082 53,259 53 49,611 50,669 100,280 30 43,451 51,395 94,846 39 74,278 76,247 150,525 79 107,178 90,698 197,876 239 307,695 289,091 596,786 3,527,483

2024 OCT 2 647 1,193 1,840 38 32,053 27,449 59,502 57 49,170 55,078 104,248 33 42,262 50,906 93,168 41 79,949 82,300 162,249 88 101,783 91,861 193,644 259 305,864 308,787 614,651 4,142,134

2024 NOV 3 1,140 1,063 2,203 30 20,895 19,530 40,425 65 43,852 47,591 91,443 30 46,017 49,321 95,338 44 88,621 92,957 181,578 91 102,497 83,357 185,854 263 303,022 293,819 596,841 4,738,975

2024 DEC 3 647 590 1,237 31 20,334 17,945 38,279 68 55,266 54,277 109,543 35 47,210 50,617 97,827 48 101,413 98,509 199,922 98 97,370 94,268 191,638 283 322,240 316,206 638,446 5,377,421

2025 JAN 6 2,009 1,396 3,405 37 32,975 20,470 53,445 72 52,474 50,864 103,338 32 43,229 54,539 97,768 42 94,433 90,742 185,175 99 100,201 92,325 192,526 288 325,321 310,336 635,657 6,013,078

2025 FEB 8 1,665 2,303 3,968 34 28,548 27,019 55,567 60 52,595 50,483 103,078 31 43,262 46,483 89,745 35 75,104 81,753 156,857 100 107,195 99,754 206,949 268 308,369 307,795 616,164 6,629,242

FY-24-25 30 8,368 8,319 16,687 356 288,245 245,811 534,056 648 542,090 559,063 1,101,153 336 481,955 551,975 1,033,930 471 951,586 943,850 1,895,436 970 1,083,322 964,658 2,047,980 2,811 3,355,566 3,273,676 6,629,242  
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87.50% 241.55% 98.50% 151.27% -11.00% 13.53% -1.73% 5.96% 7.46% 11.77% 2.05% 6.62% -1.75% 4.66% -0.59% 1.79% 34.96% 26.73% 41.82% 33.82% 23.88% 14.43% 5.62% 10.11% 12.76% 15.73% 11.49% 13.60%
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